
For more information, or if you have any additional questions,
please email us at sales@uniflyinsect.com or call 9999968191i UNIFLY INSECT TECHNOLOGY

Creating Balance with nature

UNIFLYOIL
TM

UNIFLYOILTM is a healthy  
fat ingredient made
from sustainable 
Black Soldier Fly Larvae

See the next 
page for 
nutritional 
information.

Blend with other ingredients
in your formulated pet foods
and animal feeds.

Use as a coating on your pet
foods and animal feeds for
enhanced palatability..



For more information, or if you have any additional questions,
please email us at sales@uniflyinsect.com or call 9999968191i UNIFLY INSECT TECHNOLOGY

Creating Balance with nature

Ingredient: De-fatted, dried
Black Soldier Fly larvae oil.

Antioxidant (optional)
500 ppm

Packaging: 20 kg tin 

Shelf Life: One year from manufacture.

UNIFLYOIL
Nutritional 
Information

Amino Acids

Microbial Analysis Guarantee

Typical Fatty Acids TypicalProximate Typical

E. coli (MPN/g)

Salmonella (in 25 g)

98 1.1 62.9

18.9

14.8

1.6

13.2

16.4

<0.1

38.8

7.2

12.7
2.5

2.5

18.8
13.2

1.6

0.7

<0.1

0.7

0.05

21.7

<10

Negative

UNIFLYOIL
TM

Country of Origin: India

Storage: Store in a cool,
dry area.

Directions for use:
Use a heat jacket around the tin 
to melt the oil to use. Do not 
exceed 75°C. 
Prolonged exposure of the oil to 
high temperatures is not 
recommended.

Total Fatty Acids (%)

Moisture (%)

Peroxide Value (meq/kg)

Unsaponifiable Matter (%)

Insoluble Matter (%)

Titer (°C)

Capric Acid (C10:0) (%)

Lauric Acid (C12:0) (%)

Myristic Acid (C14:0) (%)

Palmitic Acid C16:0 (%)

Palmitoleic Acid C16:1w7(%)

Stearic Acid C18:0 (%)
Oleic Acid C18:1w9 (%)

Linoleic Acid C18:2w6 (%)

Alpha-Linolenic Acid
(C18:3 n-3) (ALA)

Saturated Fatty Acids (%)

Monounsaturated Fatty Acids (%)

Polyunsaturated Fatty Acids (%)

Omega-3 (%)

Omega-6 (%)

Omega-9 (%)

Trans Fatty Acids (%)

TM


