

UNIFLYUIL™ is a healthy fat ingredient made from sustainable Black Soldier Fly Larvae



Blend with other ingredients in your formulated pet foods and animal feeds.



Use as a coating on your pet foods and animal feeds for enhanced palatability..







UNIFLYOIL™ Nutritional Information

Ingredient: De-fatted, dried Black Soldier Fly larvae oil.

Antioxidant (optional) 500 ppm

Packaging: 20 kg tin

Shelf Life: One year from manufacture.

Country of Origin: India

Storage: Store in a cool,

dry area.

Directions for use:
Use a heat jacket around the tin
to melt the oil to use. Do not

exceed 75°C.

Prolonged exposure of the oil to high temperatures is not

recommended.

Proximate	Typical
Total Fatty Acids (%)	98
Moisture (%)	0.7
Peroxide Value (meq/kg)	<0.1
Unsaponifiable Matter (%)	0.7
Insoluble Matter (%)	0.05
Titer (°C)	21.7
Microbial Analysis G	uarantee
E. coli (MPN/g)	<10
Salmonella (in 25 g)	Negative

Amino Acids	Typical
Capric Acid (C10:0) (%)	1.1
Lauric Acid (C12:0) (%)	38.8
Myristic Acid (C14:0) (%)	7.2
Palmitic Acid C16:0 (%)	12.7
Palmitoleic Acid C16:1w7(%)	2.5
Stearic Acid C18:0 (%)	2.5
Oleic Acid C18:1w9 (%)	18.8
Linoleic Acid C18:2w6 (%)	13.2
Alpha-Linolenic Acid (C18:3 n-3) (ALA)	1.6

Fatty Acids T	ypical
Saturated Fatty Acids (%)	62.9
Monounsaturated Fatty Acids (%)	18.9
Polyunsaturated Fatty Acids (%)	14.8
Omega-3 (%)	1.6
Omega-6 (%)	13.2
Omega-9 (%)	16.4
Trans Fatty Acids (%)	<0.1

